
Karuah Jetty Kids Club 
September School Holiday/October Long Weekend 

26/09/2025 – 11/10/2025 

Day Date Morning @ The Coffee Van  Evening @ The Big Screen 

Friday 26/09/25  7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Saturday 27/09/25 12:00pm Kids Trivia 2.00pm AFL on in the Games Room 

7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Sunday 28/09/25 12:00pm Family Bingo 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Monday 29/09/25 12:00pm Kids Craft 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Tuesday 30/09/25 12:00pm Kids Trivia 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Wednesday 01/10/25 12:00pm Family Bingo 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Thursday 02/10/25 12:00pm Kids Craft 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Friday 03/10/25 12:00pm Kids Craft 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Saturday 04/10/25 12:00pm Family Bingo 

Daylight savings starts at 2am Sunday  
Clocks go forward 1 Hour 

6:30pm to 9:30pm 

Musician Brad Knight  

Sunday 05/10/25 12:00pm Family Bingo 7:00pm NRL Grand Final 

Monday 06/10/25 12:00pm Kids Trivia 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Tuesday 07/10/25 12:00pm Kids Craft 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Wednesday 08/10/25 12:00pm Family Bingo 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Thursday 09/10/25 12:00pm Kids Trivia 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Friday 10/10/25 12:00pm Paper Airplane Competition  7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

Saturday 11/10/25 12:00pm Kids Craft 7:00pm Movies on the Big Screen  

We hope you enjoy your stay! 

 


